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Product Data Sheet

1m FC/UPC to SC/APC Fibre Lead 3mm G652D Single Mode

SKU: BFL-FCU-SCA-3D-1

• 1m Single Mode Simplex OS2 G652D Fibre

• FC/UPC-SC/APC Male to Male Plug Yellow

• Optical LSZH Cable 3000µm

• Black to Green Connectors

Width: 10mm

Depth: 180mm

Height: 180mm

Weight: 0.02kg

Technical Details:
Cable Length 1m

Fibre A Connector Type FC/UPC

Fibre B Connector TypeSC/APC

Fibre Passive Optical Network (PON) Fibre
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